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

Phone 4nS or 2192
WEATHER strips. Pullman. Ph. 596?
Mattreyse. OpitaTBedCo. P. 4059
BULLDOZING. EARTH moving at

drainage ditches dug Ph 4Q47

; Dental Plate Repair
; TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolnh Bide.. State Se Com Ph 3311

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele etc 1533 Court Ph 7589
PLUMBING Supplies. waUr system.

electric and gas automatic water heat
ers. general repair work Decatur
Wrr 173 So Com! Phone 6223

WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or
irrigation Duf field Bros. Rt I. Box
va Phone 31

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
81.00 ?LES SPRINGER. 4M Court

Financial
$$$ First MORTGAGES ON

REAL ESTATE $$$
WE OFFER for sale first mortgages on

improved real estate, Salem and vi
; cinity. amounts $500 to $5000 NET In
. vectors' S interest Make your own
selection. Collections of ail principal

- at Interest payments made by us
without charge to tnc investors. t

State Finance Co.,
153 S. Hi-- h St.

MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE
If you are capable of building 10 to

too house, saiem or vicinity, ouring
1947 and need financial assistance;
CONTACT US. W are also interest
ed in financing one or two large
apartment bouse units.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie S216M223

133 S High SL TeL 4121

Money to Loan
. -- FARM and CITY LOANS

4k and 5
Your own terms of repayment with

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

: CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7162

CASH FOR SPRING l

$23 to $250 or more on signature,
furniture or auto. No outsiders.
$$31 a mo. repays $100 loan In
full In 13 mo. You get full amount
of loan. 4 out of S who ask for a '
loan at Personal get it Call today.
Personal Finance Company. 518
State St.. Rm. 125. Phone 3191.
Lie, 5. E. Oallineer. Mtr.
General Finance Corp.

offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock.
farm marchlnerv: contracts refinanced
and additional money . advanced No

rs General Finance Is locally
owned and officered, was organtzed In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap
plications for loans made hy phone

138 Souh Commercial Sts. Salem
Phone: 9168 .

Lleenws -- tft M-3- 3

, Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co. "

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
license n m 159 s 154.""" "

real estate .loansPERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
Uc. S-2-16 M-2- 153 S High St

For Rent Rooms
RM. tot University district on bus

line, m.
ELDERLY Man alone has comfort

able home for middle aged lady alone
who would share its care and living
cost. rn. s.izi Derore z o.

NICELY furnished sleeping room!
ground floor. 755 Union.

!JLATfrsIeeping room lor flrh
ous one oiock. ma f ir.

For Rent Apartments
HOUSEKEEPING Room for gentle- -

man. iuj iviariorv si.
1 RM. Apt. men preferred. 633 Ferry"

For Rent Houses
3 RM. Cottage. adulU only. 1937 N.

Cotta ge.
MOD. 3 bedroom house to acceptable

party, writ box jjw, statesman.

CO., REALTORS
ATTRACTIVE BUY
KEIZER DISTRICT

Here ts a very well built modem
home, has living room with fire-
place, 3 bed room, uhfifftshed up-sta- ir.

full basement wita autoxsaw-du- st
furnace, wired tor range. iee.

water heater, about S years old Large
lot with bus service st door, school
and store close. Priced right $9500. - --

CLOSE IN NORTH
Semi colonial home, correr lot. S

bed rooms and den. full dining room,
fireplace In living room, basement
with auto oil furnace, electric water
heater. plumbing IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION ste.ooo. .

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN
acre of land, 2 be droom home,

about 1 years Id. utihtr room, wined
for range, electric wafer heater, ga-rage. Landscaped yard, small chicken
house. 2 blocks from bus. Located
North of town $7350.

OX, REALTORS
- PHONE 9689 OR 403$

Phone 3779 i

8 214

Evening phone 2- -

Phone iW

NEWS
4 BDRMS. SUBUHBAI

A very, good substantial mod. home
with large spacious I R- - D. R- - Kit,
bdrm, bath. 3 Urge bdrms. up. elec
water heater, hwd. firs, fun basmt,
new furnace, weatherstripped door Jk
insulated, completely redecorated. dbL
garage, approx. a ac. family eecpaid.
close to city limits. $1000.

If neither of these meet your re-
quirements tell us what yew want W
probably have It listed. .

NELSON
Realtors Theo. O-- Nelson
St Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eve. 21350.

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to . Call for detail. . .

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 991

$12,600.00. Ranch type strictly mod-
em 2 bdrm. home. Very large living
rm. dining rm, kit den. beautiful
floors, auto U furnace forced heat.
lovely location norm, unmej.
Call RAY DAVIS

. Huff Real Estate. Co.--

Realtors 341 Chemeketa tPh. 3793 Eves 9441
$10.500 00. Nice 4 bdrm country

home with all modem facilities. Largo
liv n with replace, basement fur-
nace, elec. water htr, large bam. t
acres good black soil, live stream.
Call RAY DAVIS

Huff Real Estate Co.:
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St
Pf. 3793 Eves 9441

oK efficient and erf active aaiee
--vice rail the Salem Realty Cn NOW
MODERN, elec. heated ft completely

furn. home. Small down payment- bal-
ance tike rent Immediate- - poes. Inq.
2090 Mill after p.m.

6 ROOM House, garage, bam. 1 acre.
fruit and nut trees. 6000.09. 120 Park
aye , Salem

MSnEV TO LOAN on rtrt mort-gag- ee

4 to i Call for detail.
BYRKIT & POTTS

330 Chemeketa Street Phone 591
3 BED Room bouse. 1 acre. Goad

outbuildings. Ph. .4504,
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

453 Court Sireet - , Phone 796
SPECIAL

Very attractive home In fine neigh-
borhood. Gaa heat. Two bedroom. A
real value at $4300.
! Joe Hutchison, Realtor

5S Court Street t Phone 7696
- TWO Houses, double garage, barn,
nearly 4 acre of -- best level cleared
land. all tn best , condition. Perfectcourt trailer camp or other busir.eaa
location. Quarter of mile above , De-
troit schools on Brettenburh Hot
Springs road. 7000 cash. Rowland L.
Girt.. Box 90. Detroit Ore.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertlsinf

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Company

in rranciaeo

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tne.
Chicago. New York. Detrod

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division --

Bureau of Advertising
: Entered et tke PoatoffVe at go.
lent. Orepo n as Second Close Mf
ter Pa btuned every nor tea r
cepf Monday 8 office fl
Sowlk CONMnerctat Street.

I SUBSCRIPTION RATES
; Mall Subscription Rates tn Ad.
vance: Within Oregon: Daily and

! Sunday. Mo 60 cenu: mo. $3 23;
' 1 year. $6 00 Etaewher 00 cents oee
mo or $7 SO for 1 year la advance
Per copy 9 cent.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
$9 00 a year tn advance to Marion
and adjacent count;.

FOR RENT or lease large remod
eled home with 3 four-roo- m apart
ments. Sublet, one for $65. Ideal loca-
tion, near schools and markets. $125
per month. See

W. M. Chipman,lPh. 4108
witn j

A. A. Larsen,? Broker
FOR RENT: suburban. 4 rms. and

bath, plus garden space, includes elec.
Refr oil circulator and large elec.
auto, water htr wired for range. 4'i
mi. out north. Must pay 1st and last
2 mom. of lease for one year. Rental
$45 per month. Prefer middle aged
couple who will take care of yard.
Address p. o. box ill Salem.

RENT: Single working man will
share room house with couple or
single man. See owner Sunday after
noons or atter 7 week days at 1516
Sixth St.. W. Salem.

For Rent
TRAILER Space available. All mod

ern. Close. In. near bus. 1005 S. 21st
or 21st and Mission sts.

TRAILERS 75c first hr 50c hrs.
following. Woodry's Mkt- - 1605 N.
rummer.

'

FLOOR SANDER for rent Monl- -
gomerv Ward. -

TRUCKS for rent You drive. Mc- -
Cune ft Lovell. Phone 9600.

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh, 684 N 17 4692

"
a cs. aa a is.ti- sas wv9 a " - ' '

TRUCKS IUH aifcN I
Blanket furn 197 S Uberty P. Oj02

FLOOR Sander elec floor pilner
and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877.

Wanted to Rent
VET ft wife urgently In need of apt.

or house, furn. or partly turn. Call
3727 alter 7 A.M.

WANTED bv middle aged couple.
apt or small furnished house. No call-dre- n,

pels or drinking. 923 N. Liberty
after S P.M.
""VETERAN, wife ft 4 months old baby
desireunfurn. apt or house. Ph. 26913.

WANTED: Small apartment with re
fined people, soon, close in tor $30.
Woman alone, no smoke, no drink,
no pets, no parties. A- -l references.
Write Box 201 Statesman.

COUPLE with child neeH unlurn.
house. Ph. 3454
"YOUNG" Christian cpl.. 2 infant
daughter, desire mod. 2 B. R. home.
No smoking or drinking. Best.- - ref.
Ph. 3513.

1 or 2 bed room house, unfurnished.
Veteran and wife, no children. Phone
22966 or Rt. 6. Box 376.

iA rDDLSTAgrir Tidy-wis-
hes furn. rm.

In W. Salem. Ph. 7659.
V? ILL Sign one year lease and pay

3 months rent in advance for furnish-
ed or unfurnished 3 or 4 bedXToom
home. Ph. 8331.

HALF a year's rent in advance for
three bed room home, needed some-
time this spring. Can give best of
references and best of care. States
man Box 199.

WAN'f'tb to rent three bed room
all modern house. M. A. Arts, Gen.
Del.. Salem. '

WANTED: 2 bed 'room house soon
as possible by steady employed work-
er. CaU McCain bet. 5 JO P.M. and
10 P.M. at 9101.

AY6U"N pibfrsJonl man of high
social and cultural rating in the city
desire to rent a one or two bedroom
anartment or house. Only those who
desire the best of tenants need to
phone 24550.

WAnlUi Dy aauiu: dquvc, utu
farm or flat, rent or lease, aaiem.

VT.. wife and1 child need apt or
small house. Reference. Ph. 3065.

"BOY ' OR GIRL?" We don't know
yet but we need 2 bedroom furnished
house or first floor apt. less than $50.
Call Mrs. Watkins. 9163.

9 RR furnished house or apt tor
Vet (permanently employed) and fa-

mily. Pay up to $65 per month. Best
of care. Box 197. Statesman.

WANTED to lease small cafe pre-- f
erred or fountain. Business woman.

Ph. 23953.
CIVIL Service employee- - ould like

furn. hse. Will pay substantial re-

ward for Inf. Can give best of ref.
Ph. 21692.
"1 ADULTS desire 2 or 3 bed room

house on or before June 1st Rent or
lease with or more months in ad-
vance. In or out of town acreage
preferred. Permanent residents. Call
24318 or Box 188 Statesman.
' URGENTLY' Need 2 or 3 bd. house
by Apr. loth. Preferably Hollywood
Dist. Ph. 9357 or 6054. References.
" i fetD Room house by April 10. Call
9101 bet 3:30 ft 10 pjn. Ask for Mc-

Cain.
WANTED. 2 BEDROOM house furn.

or unfurn. Family of 4. 2 girls high
It Jr. high school age. Best of refer-
ence. Occupancy July 1. Box 157.
Statesman.

FURNISHED Apartment for two bus-Ine- ss

women. Phone 9101. The States-
man before 3:30 p.m.

For Sale Real Estate
S LOTS with nice view. In city.

50x220. alt improvements, only $650.00

OLAF THONSTAD. REAL ESTATE
941 N. Capitol St. Phone 7903

COZY 1 bed room plastered house,
full plumbing, wired for range, large
utility ft garage, paved St Bus handy.
$3850. Very good terms.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. .A. Saueressig

147 N. commercial at.
6 RM. ft bath, plastered, hrd. wd. fir.

Inl. linoleum, elec. H. W.. attached
garage, utility sm. ft fruit rm., all on
cement. Pre war but like new. Lot
95x110. Open . for insp. Sat. Sun.
at 30 Fairhaven Ave- - Salem. Owner.
W. A. Kirsch, Rt 1, Box 42, Turner,
Ore.

feY OWNER: 8 yr. old lovely 1 bed
room house, fireplace, basement, dou-
ble plumbing, furnace, Inaulated. Ven.
blinds, lots of built In. (Lwrner lot
50x100. 490 N. 33rd St. Ph. 21731 after
$ P.M.

WELL LOCATED
North, well built older home.

Look this over and make an offer.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

V I Um N lart. lot.
hdwd. floors fireplace, auto. heat.
1 bed rooms and good stairway to
unfinished upstair.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or81F21

$3750
Nice house under construction.

Close In. Large garage. 30 cherry
trees on lot. Full bearing. Near
school, store & cannery. Bus at door.
$1000 will handle., balance monthly
payments $30. This is what you are
looking for.

5 Acres
Close In. 200 yds. off H., 99E. 3 room

new house. Electric water system,
plumbing, new oil burner, cook stove
and some furniture go with place.
Small barn, balance plowed last fall.
Will put ground in condition for
planting. This is a good buy. Posses-
sion, down. Terms. $4750.

, M. D. Looney
1 with

Wm. E. Moses
331 t State Phone 4993

Specials '

North. 3 B R. . plastered house, com-
fortable, clean, blk to bus stop,
close to stores.- for Quick sale $4200.

Northeast: Late built 3 BR. mod-
ern bouse. Dinette, attic, attached ga-
rage, large , lot room for another
building. Restricted district. Electric
water system. $1973 down, balance at
4 Interest.

Kcizer: 1 year old. 3 BR. English
type better built home, lively liv.
room, dining rra, modern kitchen,
basement oil furnace, plus such items
as coved ceiling, fireplace, h.w. floor,
guest closet, entrance halt large lot.
good shrubbery- - Close to store and
school. Truly one of the better houses
in this community. Only $10,900.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
Ph. 8841 176 S. Comi.

SELL Equity, 9 unit mod. court.,
plus hour. Write Box 189 Statesman.

R. A. Forkner,! Realtor
$4500. Neat 4 r. & bath. Garage,

paved drive.
$6500. A. S r. Dlastered hse. Earn.

chicken he. Near school.
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

$8500. Llv. r., din. r., kit , 3 large
bedr. Oil heat. Fruit. ; .

EXCEPTIONAL
$9000. 50 x 1.0 lot: 2 nice bedr. Lot

of built-in- s. beautiful iloor. Wired
for range. Automatic heat. Paved st.
Bus.

ENGLEWOOD
89500. New. attractive; large rooms,

nicely fin. All elec. New1 lawn. hrubs.
Pav. st. MUST BE SEEN TO BE AP-
PRECIATED.

$8400. I A. Fully plaMered. Oil
heat. Wired for ranged Elec, water
heater. Grapes, cherries,! filberts, wal-
nuts, other fruit.

$7400. 1 A. 4 bedr. he. Oil heat.
Wired for range. Fluorescent light'.
Utility r. Elec. water sys. Pav. rd.
Barn, poultry hae. Near sch. $2MH
down.

2 A. 2 bedr hse. 1', A. cult. Elec.
Good rd. tZtOO.
Joe Spurlock with - Bill Estcp

R. A. Forkner. j Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood D'st.

1R53 N. no tol Phone 3011

$2000 Down
2 Rdrm. N. Full hath,: gar., close to

bus At store. Ige. lot. eehtrnt founda-
tion, almost new roof. Full price $4250.

Almost New, $5000
2 Bdrms. N. Cement foundation, pri-

vate well, elec. pump. elec. hot water
heater. Imm. poss. Libelal terms ar-
ranged. No. 240.

4 Bed rms.. Keialrr I)i.t.
Brand new. unfin . Ig. lot, several

trees, tull price SS900. Here's a chance
for a good home at a very reasonable
price.

Kinpvood Heights
3 Bdrms. Part hdw-d- . floors, att gar.

Ige. back vd . fplace., good view. need,
some redecorating SIMiO down will
handle, full price $7230.

M. O. Humphrey & Co.,
x Realtors

2286 Fa'rround R. i Phone
NICELY FURNISHED

2 Bedrm. home, corner lot. close
to school and store. $7250.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High i Phon- -

Burt Picha, Realtors
HOUSES

$10,500 AUTO. OIL HEAT- - 6 Yrs. old.
English style. 2 Rdrm. home
witn large uiilliiUhetl upstairs.
LR. Din. Rm, Kit Oak floors,
full bsmt with auto oil furn.
auto hot wtr. Close to school
and bus. North. In very good
diMrict.

$6300 NEW 5 rm. house. 2 bdrms..
Dn. R. Uv. R. Kit. Wired for
range. Plastered. Elec. hot wat-
er. Garage. Call GARDNER.

BUSINESS
$5000 Suburban grocery store. 2 gas

pumps and living Quarters. This
is bldg. and land. You stock it.
Call CRAIG- - Ph. Eve. 5053.

SUBURBAN
$7900 Capitola. large lot-- r? BR house

4 yrs. old. se id. Part down.
bal. like rent Call CRAIG. Ph.
Eve. 5053.

$5500 Acre Keizer Dist 2 bdrms..
Liv. R. & Kit Lot 100x150. CUl
GARDNER.

$12,600 EAST 1', A. 2! BR Home.
Party Rm. with Fireplace. LR
15x20. All Ige rms. Weather
stripped. A vrV well built
house. Call "ELMER" AMUND-SO- N.

$5500 EAST i A. & Plastered 2
. bdrm. Bungalow. S yrs old. LR.

Dinette. Kit. Bath. Ldrv Rm.
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

$10.000 PARK AVE. 1 yn old. 2 BR's.
All Hdw. floors; Fireplace.
UtiL-gp-m. partly finished up-
stairs. tWeather stripped andinsulated. A dandy. Call
CRAIG. Eve. 3053i

ACREAGE
$36503 Acres Northeast! 3 A. In fil-

berts. 2 ' A. open. Very good
buy. Call GARDNER,

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N; High Street

Burt Picha; Realtors,
$60004 BRs. Bath. LR . DR.. Kit.Lge lot. Family fruit Call "ELMER"

AMUNDSON. t '

$1250 down. Bal. easy terms. New
home. LR..-DR- .. Kit Bath. BR:. Ldry.
Rm. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N.jHleh Street

VERY GOOD 'Suburban ;2 BR home.
3 yrs. old. LR, 13x20. fireplace In LR.

c Base. DR. Kit. Bath, full base, oil
furn. elec. w. heat w. elec. range,
recreation rm. in base., garage, all thissetting on 1 'i acres of good soil, close
in. Just oft Center st See today! Price
$12,600. I

New 1 BR hse. Insulated, elec. w.
heat. w. elec. range, garage, on 52x129
lot. good location. Price $6500.

New 3 BR home, comb. LR DR.
Kit. utility, bath. att. garage, oil fir.
furn. elec. w. heat, HWD firs, on big
lot. Reduced for quick ! sale. Price
$8250. i

,2 BR hse. in W. Salem, on paved st,
nr. school and bus. gas range and cir-
culator incl. Price $4300. i

66 Acres, 4 cult, goodi farm land,'i pasturevand timber. 4 rm. hae. elec.w. system, dbl. gar. deep freeze unit2 bams, stan. for 12 cows. 3 pltry. hses.
3 sheds, fam. orch. yr. around springs,
on good paved rd. located 7i mi. S,
of Dallas. Ore. Price $12,000.

Exclusive Listings
FumUshed 2 BR home, in West Sa-

lem. LR. Kit, Bath. w. elec. range,gas w. heat. Includes NEW; elec. range.
New Refrig, Maytag Wash Mach. Din-
ette Set. 1 BR suite, bed & dresser,
etc. Total price, $7500.

Good income; property located on
mam musiness street in West Salem.
3 Apts. and shop, bringnf $116 a mo.
Can be remodeled into bigger store
rooms. Price $8500.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 971 Kdeewater St

ONTTATkVIEW Avenue:. , bedroom
house with bath, living room, dining
room, kitchen. Basement Laundrytrays. Wood Cooking. Garage. $8500.

1 acre with 2 bedroom home, bath,
living room, kitchen. Garage. Utility
room. In excellent condition. $6500.
. Lot 100 x 100. House has 1 bed-
room downstair. Bath, living room,
dining room, kitchen. Garage. Immed-
iate possession. House Is all Insulated.
$6100.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
510 GUARDIAN BUILDING

SALEM. OREGON PHONE 4896
FINE CORNER home including ad-

jacent kt dWe garage, wired range,
elec heat Cons AH for details.

LUSE REALTY CO.
Oreeon Bide. Phone 7952

NOTICE
We have a nice 2 bedroom home for

rent. Will lease for one year. No tele-
phone information. Personal inquiry
requested.

$3100.00
One bedroom suburban home, lot

30x99. Gas cook stove, gas water heat-
er, oil circulator and a insur-
ance policy goes with this deal.

$6500.00 !

Nice 2 bedroom home on a good cor-
ner lot-law- and shrubs. Garage. Neat
as a pin. Be sure and see this.

HOPS
. We have eight acres of early Fuggle

hops four years old close to Indepen-
dence. Priced at $4200.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com'l. Phone 421

$5500
Immediate possession 3 bedroom plas-

tered house, concrete foundation, i
acres land, poultry house about
miles from Ladd and Bult bank.

Joe IT. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 82 :

G. I. or Civilian
Two bedrooms, oak floors, automat-

ic heat, spacious living and dining
room, unfinished upstairs. $8850. 10
down for G.I. Call Ben Colbath.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtoc 1

1140 N. Canito! Ph. 8216- - Eve.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

453 Court Street Phone 7696
BEAUTIFUL COAST HOME

. LOVELY HOME ON COAST. BEAU-
TIFUL VIEW. 2 BEDROOMS. DEN.
FINISHED BASEMENT. F.XCETXENT
OIL FURNACE. WILL TRADS FOR
SALEM CITY OR SUBURBAN TOME.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court street Pnn. 7SS.

Englewood Home
Pre war built, corner lot, hardwood

floors, two fireplaces, full basement
automatic tieat. two large bedrooms
on 1st floor, unfinished upstairs, large
enough for two more box! rooms with
extra plumbing, completely furnished
including Hoi point electric stove and
refrigerator, washing machine. Philco
radio. $1200. Can be purchased un-
furnished if desired. Possession in
June. Shown by appointment only.

Call Joe L. Bourne

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
LL'0 f, Ml. r.--e 7217

. HKAM1.NAB1.V t'KU'EU HOMS
$4250 Nice I B R. on 'i acre, close

in. near bus. Eat.
$48502 B R. at 4 corners, nice yard

and garden ground.
$53002 B R. on acre on bus line
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
S. 12. one mile from high Driers.

1 MONfAG Colonial wood range,
good condition. Cream back and top.
cabinet Airline radio, good cond. Ph.
24808. Add. 1790 D St.

BFAUT1FUI. 8 pc. Walnut dining
set Push button table radio $15. Lawn
mower 88 .50. Breakfast set $10.00. Dav-
enports $13 to $35. Two Biltwell dav--
enos. Bed. springs a mattress $ZS.
Dressers $6 and up. Large dining set
139.50. Dinette set blue seats. $29.95
Cot with mattress $9.50. Writing desk
reduced to $10.00. Kerosene stove $8.00.
Studio couch $15. Wood range. Inner-
soring mattress $13. Martin's Turn.c.. 4zo s. comi.

bABY Grand piano cost $1300. Sell
$925. Oriental rug 7sx9. Sanford rug
x. ibzo n. cottage St.

Shingles
Cedar shingles, lumber and building

u poles on direct mill sal. PHONE

EOLA LUMBER COMPANY
Sslem-Dall- as Hl-w- av

- ELEC. Floor polishers. Ideal for home
or store

YEATER APPLIANCE CO. '
255 N. LIBERTY

PUMICE BUILDING
BLOCK AND BRICK

lith ST. BLOCK CO.. S. 12th St at
Vista Ave. Ph. eve.. 8904.

IRON and extension cords
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. Liberty '

GIBSON Garden tractor and equip
ment available now You rtdef L C
Miller RirkreallOr.
"OIL Circulator, uperTtam Me3
size

YEATTR APPLIANCE CO.
2S3 N. Liberty

"BABY Grand piano. Ph. 21409 after
8 p.m.

WASHING Machines - that fit on
your laundrv trays, 'full sire. . .

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N. Liberty

HOT Plafes-Hiing- ie ft
, YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

-,-- 353 N. Liberty
OIL Circulators. 24" hr. service. Parts

available. Ph 6072.
BLUE davenport and" chair. $40.

Baby play pen. $6. 365 Columbia.
FERTILIZER $1 per sack. $5 per

yd or 6 yd. load $23 Dial O. caU
6BF Phillips Bros., Rt. 8. Box 118.
"ELXcTRlCAL-a- nd mechanical-do- or

chimes.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. Uberty
ALARM clocks, electric desk, man-ti- e

and wall clocks.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. Liberty
FOR SALE: Busher trombone in good

cond Clarence Holman. YMCA.
TELEPHON Einh"tercomm. seta. :

, YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N. Liberty

PIANO, tennis raquet and revolv-
ing chimney cap. 2010 N. Liberty.

FLASHLIGHTS, guaranteed forever
lights requiring no batteries.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Uberty

PANSY Plant. 846 N 16th.
PRESSURE Cooker, sauce pan type!

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
353 N. Ubertv . .' EXPERT washing machine service

and; wringer rolls ail makes. See Ed
Ellis at Nelson Bros. Furniture Store.
315 N. Liberty.

stoves dishes, motors radios. Electric
aopliance. household goodf - K1.IO
M A N'S ?M N Commercial Ph WM
"TOaTTERS 1 liceTT$3.IOrace
$3 83. -

YEATER APPLIANCE" CO.. r
255 N. Liberty

ELECTRIC Range Burners now
available for all makes of range.
High speed ealrod type, solid top. and
replacement coils. For service or parts
call 4311

YEATER . APPUANCS CO. :
253 N. Liberty -

ELECTRIC ' Fans, kitchen and
exhaust, desk models.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
23 N. 'Liberty

149 N. High Street

NELSON

t BDRMS. NORTH. $5600
A modem plastered home. I R

built-i- n book shelve. D. R- - Kit. nook,
bath. 1 bdrms. on 1st fir., utility porch,
garage, partially furnished;
IKJUBLE PLUMBING, 4 BDRMS.

A good substantial strictly modem
home, targe LJL. D.K.. Kit. with nice
nook, targe bdrm. 8c bath down. 3 large
bdrms. At bath up. hwd. firs, full
basmt, new auto, oil furnace, elec.
water heater, nicely landscaped yard
with bearing fruit nuts. dbL garage,
close to schools.

NELSON &

Chet I Nelson Specializing
Rm. 30-- 2 M.W Bldg-- 495 State

1 A. SUBURBAN :

$13,700.00. Large liv rm t dining
rm. kitchen. 2 bdrms. bath, hwd tin.
frplace. basement furnace. Call
OMER '' I

Huff Real Estate Go. :

Realtors 341 Chemcketa St
Ph. 21549 Eves. 25091

$7500 A CLEAN S rm. home In a
beautiful setting of trees on one acre.
L.R., DR. K 2 hdr-- bath. Utility r.&
garage. Oil circulator, has nice
shrubs, walks. 8c and artesian well.
4th ho. up Croisan Creek rd. on So.

Jack Hennlngsen

State Finance Co., Realtor
153 S. High Phone 4121

Your Future Homesite
Beautiful View lots, excellent loca-

tion. weU restricted. Small down pay-
ment balance caay monthly payments.

Rawlins Realty &

Insurance, Realtors
2019 Fairgrounds Rd. '

Phone 7819

Exclusive Lots
Engleavood school district: $123 down. ?

$10 per month. $600 to $. .

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor I

1140 N. Canitol ' Phone 9216

NEW 3 rm. house on 43 A. Oil cir
culator, wired for 1 range, laundry
trays, a bargain at $3100. Out Cherry t
Ave. to Alder Ave. East on Alder to
393 Pleasant View Dr. Ph, .31101.

OWNER Wants to trade 3 BR mod-
ern

:

home for small farm about same
valve $7500 or will sell. 1003 N. Cot- -
tage st or Ph. 25364. -

3 "bed R--. L.R-.- " DFL.
K., att gar, Ige. lot E front fruit,
nuts, elec. range and waf hr. Concrete
found., close in. good condition. 1mm.
Po, No dealers. Inquire 490 N. 21st.

S6350.66. Liv - rm. D rm, kitchen. 1

bdrm. bath, utility down, 3 bdrms up.
Good garden spot, fruit & shrubbery.
Call Mr. WALTERS

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves- - 2520
" VACANT lot Sell or trade for car
'36 or tater. Inquire 2105 N. Church St

PLACE to raise children. Lovely,
clean, all modern 1 rm. home. Beau-
tiful large rooms. Lot 120x183. with tine
ffuir trees and garden space. Reduced
to $10.000. Contact owner. Ph. 26328.

G.I.
or

Civil lan
-!- - -- -- - C? 1 - loan Mrv

nice new 9 m. plastered home with
unfinished upstairs, auto, heat beau-
tiful pecan hwd. floors.- - att garage.

acre lot. Full price $7500.' -

Sullivan Realty Inc.
- REALTORS L

y63 Portland Rd. Ph. 32SS.. Eves. 7057

RAKE hTfitKEUHTTYXl
3 rm. home with unfinished attic,
fireplace, full bsmt dbl. garage, ktve-I-v

Large lot paved at and close to
bus. $9500.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eve. ' 7057
TALK

About your bargains. ' 3 houses all
furnished and 4th under construc-
tion. S17S month iacome. Plus 1 acre
of ground close Inj Owner gene, says
sell for only $8000.00 k cash.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Commercial Ph. 23497


